
#8 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Rhodes, Megan SO Lyman HS 5:51.95

2 Gil, Andrea SR Lake Nona HS 5:53.59

3 Karamaniska, Katerina  9 Sanford Seminole H 6:09.91

4 Thompson, Emily SO Lake Nona HS 6:29.74

5 Swift, Ezaria SO Lyman HS 6:47.15

6 Glomb, Whitney SR Orange City Universi 7:06.67

7 Reynolds, Genevieve SO Orange City Universi 7:17.00

8 Maze, Jacqueline  9 Lyman HS 7:38.23

9 Hahn, Taylor SO Lake Mary HS 7:52.53

#7 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Toledo, Alexis  9 Wekiva HS 4:57.19

2 Phillips, David SR Lake Nona HS 5:04.15

3 May, Michael JR Wekiva HS 5:06.31

4 Gentry, Devon JR Orange City Universi 5:06.57

5 Rodarte, Alejandro JR Lake Wales HS 5:06.86

6 Aparicio, Alexander  9 Lake Nona HS 5:13.37

7 Atehortua, Juan SO Lake Nona HS 5:14.48

8 Stromberg, Kyle SO Sanford Seminole H 5:19.41

9 Chiang, River SR Orange City Universi 5:23.20

10 Zayas, Sergio  9 Lake Mary HS 5:29.05

11 Gibson, Grey  8 The Geneva School 5:32.07

12 Parry, Benjamin  9 Orange City Universi 5:36.13

13 Cotto, Joseph  9 Lake Wales HS 5:37.87

14 Bare, Chandler SO Orange City Universi 5:41.18

15 Roe, Griffin  9 Lake Wales HS 5:52.18

16 Lindenmuth, Mason JR Lake Mary HS 5:54.03

17 Miller, Travis SO Lake Wales HS 5:54.35

18 Mercado, Cesar  9 Lake Nona HS 6:25.23

19 O'bryan, Connor JR Lake Mary HS 6:29.64

20 Lenhof, Seth  9 Sanford Seminole H 6:37.65

21 Fandino, Daniel  9 Lake Mary HS 7:18.21

#9 Girls 100m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Reese, Kennedie SR Lake Mary HS 15.68   (NW) 1(1)

2 Mccalla-Clark, Daimone JR Sanford Seminole H 16.93   (NW) 1(2)

3 Carr, Anihya  9 Sanford Seminole H 17.72 17.717   (NW) 1(3)

4 Clelland-Goddard, Kiona JR Lyman HS 17.72 17.720   (NW) 1(4)

5 Pilate, Morgan  9 Sanford Seminole H 18.36   (NW) 1(5)

6 Lauderdale, Amaya SO Lake Wales HS 19.35   (NW) 1(6)

7 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS 19.36   (NW) 1(7)

8 Martino, Chelsee JR Lake Nona HS 19.44   (NW) 1(8)
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#9 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
9 Johnson, Elise SO Orange City Universi 20.55   (NW) 2(1)

10 Huguenin, Tristan SO Lake Nona HS 20.77   (NW) 2(2)

11 Tobgy, Safiyah SO Hagerty HS 21.36   (NW) 3(1)

12 Pinkney, Aniya JR Orange City Universi 21.51   (NW) 3(2)

13 Jarrell, Ariana  9 Orange City Universi 25.18   (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Reese, Kennedie SR Lake Mary HS 15.68

2 Mccalla-Clark, Daimone JR Sanford Seminole H 16.93

3 Carr, Anihya  9 Sanford Seminole H 17.72 17.717

4 Clelland-Goddard, Kiona JR Lyman HS 17.72 17.720

5 Pilate, Morgan  9 Sanford Seminole H 18.36

6 Lauderdale, Amaya SO Lake Wales HS 19.35

7 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS 19.36

8 Martino, Chelsee JR Lake Nona HS 19.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Johnson, Elise SO Orange City Universi 20.55

2 Huguenin, Tristan SO Lake Nona HS 20.77

3 Jarrell, Ariana  9 Orange City Universi 25.18

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tobgy, Safiyah SO Hagerty HS 21.36

2 Pinkney, Aniya JR Orange City Universi 21.51

#10 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 De'Jesus, Anthony JR Lake Wales HS 16.54   (NW) 1(1)

2 Yirmyah, n/a JR Apopka HS 16.80   (NW) 1(2)

3 Williams, Michael SR Sanford Seminole H 16.96   (NW) 1(3)

4 Barnecott, Trent SO Lake Mary HS 17.17   (NW) 1(4)

5 Ball, Jacob SR Hagerty HS 17.22   (NW) 1(5)

6 Azad, Sabik SR Hagerty HS 19.16   (NW) 1(6)

7 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary HS 19.19   (NW) 2(1)

8 Maldonado, Edgardo SR Lake Nona HS 19.43   (NW) 2(2)

9 Daniels, Makobe SR Sanford Seminole H 19.62   (NW) 1(7)

10 Simmons, William JR Hagerty HS 20.17   (NW) 2(3)

11 Matos, Brandon SO Lake Wales HS 20.32   (NW) 2(4)

12 Vincent, Rodney SO Lake Nona HS 20.34   (NW) 2(5)

13 Aviles-Perez, Angel SO Lake Nona HS 21.88   (NW) 2(6)

14 Castro, Rodrigo SO Lake Nona HS 22.85   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 De'Jesus, Anthony JR Lake Wales HS 16.54

2 Yirmyah, n/a JR Apopka HS 16.80
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#10 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Williams, Michael SR Sanford Seminole H 16.96

4 Barnecott, Trent SO Lake Mary HS 17.17

5 Ball, Jacob SR Hagerty HS 17.22

6 Azad, Sabik SR Hagerty HS 19.16

7 Daniels, Makobe SR Sanford Seminole H 19.62

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary HS 19.19

2 Maldonado, Edgardo SR Lake Nona HS 19.43

3 Simmons, William JR Hagerty HS 20.17

4 Matos, Brandon SO Lake Wales HS 20.32

5 Vincent, Rodney SO Lake Nona HS 20.34

6 Aviles-Perez, Angel SO Lake Nona HS 21.88

7 Castro, Rodrigo SO Lake Nona HS 22.85

#2 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Smith, Nicole SR Sanford Seminole H 25.37   (NW) 1(1)

2 Joseph, Jasmyne SR Evans HS 25.82   (NW) 1(2)

3 Johnson, Nayah JR Sanford Seminole H 27.17   (NW) 1(3)

4 Sego, Kaitlyn SR Lake Wales HS 27.49   (NW) 6(1)

5 Miles, Shakiena SR Lake Mary HS 27.94   (NW) 3(1)

6 Cochran, Kayla JR Sanford Seminole H 27.99   (NW) 3(2)

7 Thomas, Lauren SR Orange City Universi 28.03   (NW) 2(1)

8 Bush, Jaqual JR Sanford Seminole H 28.40   (NW) 1(4)

9 Pride, Uquasha JR Lake Wales HS 28.53   (NW) 2(2)

10 Bradley, Cymiah SO Lake Mary HS 28.69   (NW) 1(5)

11 Turner, Tamia  9 Lake Mary HS 28.73   (NW) 7(1)

12 Brown, Angel SO Sanford Seminole H 28.79   (NW) 3(3)

13 Rene, Mariah SR Sanford Seminole H 28.85   (NW) 1(6)

14 Smith, Kiara JR Lake Howell HS 29.09   (NW) 6(2)

15 Labrato, Christina  9 Lake Mary HS 29.11   (NW) 2(3)

16 Thomas, Seleah JR East River HS 29.17   (NW) 2(4)

17 Pilate, Morgan  9 Sanford Seminole H 29.29   (NW) 6(3)

18 Feagin, Samya SO Lake Wales HS 29.43   (NW) 3(4)

19 Scarvers, Eniyah JR Lake Wales HS 30.02   (NW) 6(4)

20 Harris, Ziona  7 Halifax Academy 30.19   (NW) 8(1)

21 Edwards, Zariah JR Lyman HS 30.49   (NW) 3(5)

22 Rodriguez Lopez, Diangellys JR Lake Howell HS 30.70   (NW) 4(1)

23 McClellan, Jessica SO Hagerty HS 30.81   (NW) 4(2)

24 Mansfield, Jordyn SO Orange City Universi 30.83   (NW) 3(6)

25 Thompson, Abigail JR Orange City Universi 30.85   (NW) 3(7)

26 Sanders, Brindesi SO Lake Nona HS 30.99   (NW) 6(5)

27 Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary HS 31.38   (NW) 4(3)

28 Ruiz, Kendall JR Lake Nona HS 31.80   (NW) 4(4)

29 Watts, Alathia SO Lake Nona HS 32.26   (NW) 7(2)

30 Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS 32.38   (NW) 5(1)

31 Curry, Makayla  9 Evans HS 32.93 32.924   (NW) 2(5)
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#2 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
32 Warren, Jarkevia SO Lake Mary HS 32.93 32.928   (NW) 4(5)

33 Huguenin, Tristan SO Lake Nona HS 33.54   (NW) 5(2)

34 Gagliardi, Emily  9 Lake Mary HS 33.59   (NW) 7(3)

35 Gary, Keauria  7 Halifax Academy 34.22   (NW) 8(2)

36 Bennett, Jakerria SO Sanford Seminole H 34.47   (NW) 5(3)

37 Champlin, Bethany  9 Hagerty HS 35.84   (NW) 7(4)

38 Silvester, Katie  9 Sanford Seminole H 36.02   (NW) 5(4)

39 Johnson, Autumn JR Halifax Academy 38.22   (NW) 6(6)

40 Pigg, Alexandria JR Lyman HS 41.46   (NW) 5(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Smith, Nicole SR Sanford Seminole H 25.37

2 Joseph, Jasmyne SR Evans HS 25.82

3 Johnson, Nayah JR Sanford Seminole H 27.17

4 Bush, Jaqual JR Sanford Seminole H 28.40

5 Bradley, Cymiah SO Lake Mary HS 28.69

6 Rene, Mariah SR Sanford Seminole H 28.85

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Thomas, Lauren SR Orange City Universi 28.03

2 Pride, Uquasha JR Lake Wales HS 28.53

3 Labrato, Christina  9 Lake Mary HS 29.11

4 Thomas, Seleah JR East River HS 29.17

5 Curry, Makayla  9 Evans HS 32.93 32.924

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Miles, Shakiena SR Lake Mary HS 27.94

2 Cochran, Kayla JR Sanford Seminole H 27.99

3 Brown, Angel SO Sanford Seminole H 28.79

4 Feagin, Samya SO Lake Wales HS 29.43

5 Edwards, Zariah JR Lyman HS 30.49

6 Mansfield, Jordyn SO Orange City Universi 30.83

7 Thompson, Abigail JR Orange City Universi 30.85

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Rodriguez Lopez, Diangellys JR Lake Howell HS 30.70

2 McClellan, Jessica SO Hagerty HS 30.81

3 Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary HS 31.38

4 Ruiz, Kendall JR Lake Nona HS 31.80

5 Warren, Jarkevia SO Lake Mary HS 32.93 32.928

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS 32.38

2 Huguenin, Tristan SO Lake Nona HS 33.54

3 Bennett, Jakerria SO Sanford Seminole H 34.47

4 Silvester, Katie  9 Sanford Seminole H 36.02

5 Pigg, Alexandria JR Lyman HS 41.46

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Sego, Kaitlyn SR Lake Wales HS 27.49

2 Smith, Kiara JR Lake Howell HS 29.09

3 Pilate, Morgan  9 Sanford Seminole H 29.29

4 Scarvers, Eniyah JR Lake Wales HS 30.02

5 Sanders, Brindesi SO Lake Nona HS 30.99

6 Johnson, Autumn JR Halifax Academy 38.22

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Turner, Tamia  9 Lake Mary HS 28.73

2 Watts, Alathia SO Lake Nona HS 32.26

3 Gagliardi, Emily  9 Lake Mary HS 33.59

4 Champlin, Bethany  9 Hagerty HS 35.84

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 Harris, Ziona  7 Halifax Academy 30.19

2 Gary, Keauria  7 Halifax Academy 34.22

#1 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Dunlap, Joshua SO Sanford Seminole H 24.09   (NW) 1(1)

2 Martinez, Alexander SR Orange City Universi 24.11   (NW) 1(2)

3 Culver, J'syn JR Sanford Seminole H 24.19   (NW) 2(1)

4 Gordon, Tyrik SR Orange City Universi 24.33   (NW) 1(3)

5 Smith, Jordan SO Wekiva HS 24.56   (NW) 2(2)

6 Davis, Ronin SO Orange City Universi 24.57   (NW) 1(4)

7 Wynn, Stanley JR Sanford Seminole H 24.61   (NW) 6(1)

8 Cooper, Alberto JR Lake Wales HS 24.62   (NW) 2(3)

9 Fisher, Barrington JR Lake Nona HS 24.94   (NW) 6(2)

10 Anderson, Quentin SO Lake Wales HS 25.15   (NW) 2(4)

11 Clarke-Rogers, Tousaint SR Sanford Seminole H 25.25   (NW) 2(5)

12 McFadden, Tyron SR Sanford Seminole H 25.28   (NW) 1(5)

13 Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary HS 25.35   (NW) 7(1)

14 Jones, Marquis  9 Lake Mary HS 25.47   (NW) 3(1)

15 Moran, Luis SO Wekiva HS 25.63   (NW) 7(2)

16 Del Rosario, Jacob SR Hagerty HS 25.75   (NW) 3(2)

17 Stokes, Damian SO Apopka HS 25.90   (NW) 4(1)

18 Gray, Jaylin SO Lake Wales HS 25.98   (NW) 3(3)

19 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary HS 26.00   (NW) 4(2)

20 Woodard, Tytus  9 Apopka HS 26.06   (NW) 4(3)

21 Moreno, Jacob SO Apopka HS 26.10   (NW) 3(4)

22 Odimegwu, Joshua SO Hagerty HS 26.13   (NW) 3(5)

23 Matias, Jose SO Apopka HS 26.14   (NW) 7(3)

24 Horn, Jimmy  9 Lake Mary HS 26.35   (NW) 6(3)

25 Conley, Jeremy SR Orange City Universi 26.47   (NW) 2(6)

26 Galloway, Colin  9 Lake Mary HS 26.70   (NW) 7(4)

27 Lafluer, Royden JR Halifax Academy 27.17   (NW) 7(5)

28 Moore, Za'Keus JR Sanford Seminole H 27.30   (NW) 5(1)

29 Beasley, Deshaun SR Lake Nona HS 27.44   (NW) 4(4)

30 Kerney, Jordan JR Lake Nona HS 27.76   (NW) 6(4)
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#1 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
31 Adolphe, Lens SR East River HS 27.90   (NW) 4(5)

32 Chico, Kameron SR Sanford Seminole H 28.37   (NW) 2(7)

33 Montavon, Andy  9 Lake Nona HS 29.33   (NW) 7(6)

34 Baldera, Sebastian JR Lake Nona HS 29.90   (NW) 4(6)

35 Dechristopher, Dillon  9 Lake Mary HS 30.52   (NW) 6(5)

36 Riley, Aaron JR Lake Howell HS 30.69   (NW) 5(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dunlap, Joshua SO Sanford Seminole H 24.09

2 Martinez, Alexander SR Orange City Universi 24.11

3 Gordon, Tyrik SR Orange City Universi 24.33

4 Davis, Ronin SO Orange City Universi 24.57

5 McFadden, Tyron SR Sanford Seminole H 25.28

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 Culver, J'syn JR Sanford Seminole H 24.19

2 Smith, Jordan SO Wekiva HS 24.56

3 Cooper, Alberto JR Lake Wales HS 24.62

4 Anderson, Quentin SO Lake Wales HS 25.15

5 Clarke-Rogers, Tousaint SR Sanford Seminole H 25.25

6 Conley, Jeremy SR Orange City Universi 26.47

7 Chico, Kameron SR Sanford Seminole H 28.37

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jones, Marquis  9 Lake Mary HS 25.47

2 Del Rosario, Jacob SR Hagerty HS 25.75

3 Gray, Jaylin SO Lake Wales HS 25.98

4 Moreno, Jacob SO Apopka HS 26.10

5 Odimegwu, Joshua SO Hagerty HS 26.13

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 Stokes, Damian SO Apopka HS 25.90

2 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary HS 26.00

3 Woodard, Tytus  9 Apopka HS 26.06

4 Beasley, Deshaun SR Lake Nona HS 27.44

5 Adolphe, Lens SR East River HS 27.90

6 Baldera, Sebastian JR Lake Nona HS 29.90

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 Moore, Za'Keus JR Sanford Seminole H 27.30

2 Riley, Aaron JR Lake Howell HS 30.69

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 Wynn, Stanley JR Sanford Seminole H 24.61

2 Fisher, Barrington JR Lake Nona HS 24.94

3 Horn, Jimmy  9 Lake Mary HS 26.35

4 Kerney, Jordan JR Lake Nona HS 27.76

5 Dechristopher, Dillon  9 Lake Mary HS 30.52

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

LAKE MARY WEDNESDAY MEET #2
Lake Mary, FL
Lake Mary HS

Wednesday, March 21, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/21/2018 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#1 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary HS 25.35

2 Moran, Luis SO Wekiva HS 25.63

3 Matias, Jose SO Apopka HS 26.14

4 Galloway, Colin  9 Lake Mary HS 26.70

5 Lafluer, Royden JR Halifax Academy 27.17

6 Montavon, Andy  9 Lake Nona HS 29.33

#6 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 St. Lewis, Cheyenne SR Lake Mary HS 2:34.91

2 Gorritz, Keila SO Sanford Seminole H 2:41.54

3 Martino, Chelsee JR Lake Nona HS 2:43.12

4 Thompson, Emily SO Lake Nona HS 2:53.62

5 Koehler, Jordan JR Orange City Universi 2:56.05

6 Williams, Brooke SO Orange City Universi 2:58.69

7 Swift, Ezaria SO Lyman HS 3:00.45

8 Whalen, Allison  9 Lake Mary HS 3:00.76

9 McBroom, Mattea SO Orange City Universi 3:02.34

10 Labh, Shruti JR Lyman HS 3:35.66

11 Maze, Jacqueline  9 Lyman HS 3:38.56

12 McGarry, Mariah JR Lake Mary HS 3:53.36

13 Louisjeune, Sadeclaire  6 Halifax Academy 5:17.24

#5 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 Rodriguez, Xavier SR Lake Nona HS 2:05.11

2 Ward, Stephen JR Lake Wales HS 2:06.11

3 Rogers Prince, Meshar SR Apopka HS 2:07.14

4 Jones, Jessiah  9 Wekiva HS 2:07.18

5 Toledo, Alexis  9 Wekiva HS 2:12.11

6 Wittmayer, Jack SR Lake Nona HS 2:12.56

7 Thomas, Robert  9 Sanford Seminole H 2:15.21

8 Belboda, Aaron JR Orange City Universi 2:16.13

9 Torres, Joey SO Lake Wales HS 2:17.67

10 Hamby, Dylan SO Lake Nona HS 2:19.78

11 Gentry, Devon JR Orange City Universi 2:19.89

12 Williams, Corey  9 Lake Nona HS 2:20.46

13 Heath, Wayne SR Lake Mary HS 2:23.99

14 Rodarte, Alejandro JR Lake Wales HS 2:25.70

15 Stromberg, Kyle SO Sanford Seminole H 2:25.94

16 Dillon, Jacob JR Orange City Universi 2:26.15

17 Gonzalez, Justin JR Lake Mary HS 2:28.71

18 Roe, Griffin  9 Lake Wales HS 2:30.06

19 Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary HS 2:30.29

20 Barber, Dillon JR Apopka HS 2:30.71

21 Kitt, Jamey  9 Halifax Academy 3:10.84
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#4 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Garcia, Leslie SR Lyman HS 1:02.00 1(1)

2 Mccalla-Clark, Daimone JR Sanford Seminole H 1:05.88 2(1)

3 Reese, Kennedie SR Lake Mary HS 1:07.06 3(1)

4 Miles, Shakiena SR Lake Mary HS 1:07.70 1(2)

5 Graham, Mysha SO Lake Wales HS 1:07.83 2(2)

6 Leake, Madison SO Orange City Universi 1:08.06 2(3)

7 Clelland-Goddard, Kiona JR Lyman HS 1:08.20 1(3)

8 Towle, Stephanie SO Lake Nona HS 1:08.39 2(4)

9 Bradley, Cymiah SO Lake Mary HS 1:08.83 4(1)

10 Palelis, Sarah SR Orange City Universi 1:09.20 1(4)

11 Gil, Andrea SR Lake Nona HS 1:09.77 3(2)

12 Berry, Eldria JR Lyman HS 1:10.15 3(3)

13 McClellan, Jessica SO Hagerty HS 1:10.46 4(2)

14 Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary HS 1:11.44 3(4)

15 Morales, Isabel JR Lake Howell HS 1:11.67 6(1)

16 Faulkner, Kayla SO Lake Mary HS 1:11.93 3(5)

17 Lauderdale, Amaya SO Lake Wales HS 1:13.05 5(1)

18 Turner, Tamia  9 Lake Mary HS 1:13.20 4(3)

19 Toro, Cailyn JR Orange City Universi 1:14.11 4(4)

20 Scarvers, Eniyah JR Lake Wales HS 1:14.52 5(2)

21 Thomas, Cameryn SO Lake Mary HS 1:15.88 4(5)

22 Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS 1:16.90 6(2)

23 Feagin, Samya SO Lake Wales HS 1:17.30 4(6)

24 Powell, Jessiah SO Lake Mary HS 1:17.64 6(3)

25 Gagliardi, Emily  9 Lake Mary HS 1:17.96 4(7)

26 Estrella, Natalie JR Sanford Seminole H 1:19.78 4(8)

27 Champlin, Bethany  9 Hagerty HS 1:22.39 6(4)

28 Young, Amiyah  6 Halifax Academy 1:28.90 5(3)

29 Bradley, Cheyenne  9 Lake Mary HS 1:34.17 6(5)

30 Johnson, Autumn JR Halifax Academy 1:37.83 6(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Garcia, Leslie SR Lyman HS 1:02.00

2 Miles, Shakiena SR Lake Mary HS 1:07.70

3 Clelland-Goddard, Kiona JR Lyman HS 1:08.20

4 Palelis, Sarah SR Orange City Universi 1:09.20

Section 2 of 6

1 Mccalla-Clark, Daimone JR Sanford Seminole H 1:05.88

2 Graham, Mysha SO Lake Wales HS 1:07.83

3 Leake, Madison SO Orange City Universi 1:08.06

4 Towle, Stephanie SO Lake Nona HS 1:08.39

Section 3 of 6

1 Reese, Kennedie SR Lake Mary HS 1:07.06

2 Gil, Andrea SR Lake Nona HS 1:09.77
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#4 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Berry, Eldria JR Lyman HS 1:10.15

4 Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary HS 1:11.44

5 Faulkner, Kayla SO Lake Mary HS 1:11.93

Section 4 of 6

1 Bradley, Cymiah SO Lake Mary HS 1:08.83

2 McClellan, Jessica SO Hagerty HS 1:10.46

3 Turner, Tamia  9 Lake Mary HS 1:13.20

4 Toro, Cailyn JR Orange City Universi 1:14.11

5 Thomas, Cameryn SO Lake Mary HS 1:15.88

6 Feagin, Samya SO Lake Wales HS 1:17.30

7 Gagliardi, Emily  9 Lake Mary HS 1:17.96

8 Estrella, Natalie JR Sanford Seminole H 1:19.78

Section 5 of 6

1 Lauderdale, Amaya SO Lake Wales HS 1:13.05

2 Scarvers, Eniyah JR Lake Wales HS 1:14.52

3 Young, Amiyah  6 Halifax Academy 1:28.90

Section 6 of 6

1 Morales, Isabel JR Lake Howell HS 1:11.67

2 Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS 1:16.90

3 Powell, Jessiah SO Lake Mary HS 1:17.64

4 Champlin, Bethany  9 Hagerty HS 1:22.39

5 Bradley, Cheyenne  9 Lake Mary HS 1:34.17

6 Johnson, Autumn JR Halifax Academy 1:37.83

#3 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Castro, Roberto SR Lake Nona HS 52.68 6(1)

2 Gordon, Tyrik SR Orange City Universi 52.71 1(1)

3 Barnecott, Trent SO Lake Mary HS 54.02 4(1)

4 Dudgeon, Anthony JR Lake Wales HS 54.21 2(1)

5 Martinez, Alexander SR Orange City Universi 54.36 1(2)

6 Hughley, Jarquavious SR Apopka HS 54.61 4(2)

7 Mallet, Dametrion SO Lake Wales HS 54.89 1(3)

8 Head, Micheal SO Lake Wales HS 55.54 2(2)

9 Jones, Jessiah  9 Wekiva HS 55.71 2(3)

10 Crawford, Barry SO Lake Howell HS 55.76 5(1)

11 Ezeobinwa, Arthur SO Lake Nona HS 55.99 2(4)

12 Panso, Connor JR Sanford Seminole H 56.05 3(1)

13 Mckinney-Turner, Amon JR Sanford Seminole H 56.19 2(5)

14 Williams, Kenneth JR Lake Nona HS 56.56 3(2)

15 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary HS 56.79 3(3)

16 Arnold, Aiden  9 Lake Nona HS 56.85 6(2)

17 Davis, Ronin SO Orange City Universi 57.10 3(4)

18 Del Rosario, Jacob SR Hagerty HS 57.35 2(6)

19 Royals, Desmond SO Sanford Seminole H 58.13 3(5)

20 Maldonado, Edgardo SR Lake Nona HS 58.29 6(3)

21 Wright, Thomas SO Lake Wales HS 58.42 6(4)
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#3 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
22 Owens, Andrew JR Wekiva HS 58.45 1(4)

23 Aviles-Perez, Angel SO Lake Nona HS 58.89 5(2)

24 White, Cesar SO The Geneva School 58.94 3(6)

25 Jenkins, Jamill  9 Apopka HS 59.18 3(7)

26 Kress, Gabriel SR Lake Nona HS 59.32 4(3)

27 Atehortua, Juan SO Lake Nona HS 59.92 5(3)

28 Odimegwu, Joshua SO Hagerty HS 1:00.15 2(7)

29 Daniels, Makobe SR Sanford Seminole H 1:00.47 1(5)

30 Simmons, William JR Hagerty HS 1:00.65 4(4)

31 Lemon, Travis SR Sanford Seminole H 1:01.04 1(6)

32 Zubari, Michael JR Apopka HS 1:01.11 4(5)

33 Hamby, Dylan SO Lake Nona HS 1:01.86 5(4)

34 Lafluer, Royden JR Halifax Academy 1:04.85 5(5)

35 Kitt, Jamey  9 Halifax Academy 1:19.81 5(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 Gordon, Tyrik SR Orange City Universi 52.71

2 Martinez, Alexander SR Orange City Universi 54.36

3 Mallet, Dametrion SO Lake Wales HS 54.89

4 Owens, Andrew JR Wekiva HS 58.45

5 Daniels, Makobe SR Sanford Seminole H 1:00.47

6 Lemon, Travis SR Sanford Seminole H 1:01.04

Section 2 of 6

1 Dudgeon, Anthony JR Lake Wales HS 54.21

2 Head, Micheal SO Lake Wales HS 55.54

3 Jones, Jessiah  9 Wekiva HS 55.71

4 Ezeobinwa, Arthur SO Lake Nona HS 55.99

5 Mckinney-Turner, Amon JR Sanford Seminole H 56.19

6 Del Rosario, Jacob SR Hagerty HS 57.35

7 Odimegwu, Joshua SO Hagerty HS 1:00.15

Section 3 of 6

1 Panso, Connor JR Sanford Seminole H 56.05

2 Williams, Kenneth JR Lake Nona HS 56.56

3 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary HS 56.79

4 Davis, Ronin SO Orange City Universi 57.10

5 Royals, Desmond SO Sanford Seminole H 58.13

6 White, Cesar SO The Geneva School 58.94

7 Jenkins, Jamill  9 Apopka HS 59.18

Section 4 of 6

1 Barnecott, Trent SO Lake Mary HS 54.02

2 Hughley, Jarquavious SR Apopka HS 54.61

3 Kress, Gabriel SR Lake Nona HS 59.32

4 Simmons, William JR Hagerty HS 1:00.65

5 Zubari, Michael JR Apopka HS 1:01.11
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#3 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 5 of 6

1 Crawford, Barry SO Lake Howell HS 55.76

2 Aviles-Perez, Angel SO Lake Nona HS 58.89

3 Atehortua, Juan SO Lake Nona HS 59.92

4 Hamby, Dylan SO Lake Nona HS 1:01.86

5 Lafluer, Royden JR Halifax Academy 1:04.85

6 Kitt, Jamey  9 Halifax Academy 1:19.81

Section 6 of 6

1 Castro, Roberto SR Lake Nona HS 52.68

2 Arnold, Aiden  9 Lake Nona HS 56.85

3 Maldonado, Edgardo SR Lake Nona HS 58.29

4 Wright, Thomas SO Lake Wales HS 58.42

#12 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
Lake Nona HS (A) 10:12.55

Lake Mary HS (A) 11:08.94

1) Labarge, Zoie SO 2) Whalen, Allison  9

3) McGuire, Ryan JR 4) Sood, Odeline SO

Orange City University HS (A) 11:34.51

#11 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note
Orange City University HS (A) 9:48.39

Lake Nona HS (A) 10:04.31

Lake Mary HS (A) 10:47.33

1) Tankanoski, Shou  9 2) Gonzalez, Justin JR

3) Sharrow, CJ  9 4) Fandino, Daniel  9

#13 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

1 Robinson, Robert SR East River H 1.65m 5' 5" P O O O XXX

2 Fisher, Barrington JR Lake Nona H 1.60m 5' 3" P P O P XXX

3 Wright, Thomas SO Lake Wales H 1.55m 5' 1" O XO XXX

4 Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary H 1.55m 5' 1" XXO XO XXX

Hughley, Jarquavious SR Apopka HS NH

Manning, Anthony SR Lake Nona H NH

Huffman, Ja'Qwoe SO Lake Wales H NH

Allen, Kahlil JR Wekiva HS NH

Quinzy, Dante JR Lake Nona H NH

Ware, Jarvis SR Wekiva HS NH

Simelus, Jamal  9 Apopka HS NH XXX

Caldwell, Noel SO Lake Mary H NH

Miller, Austin  9 Apopka HS NH
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#13 Boys High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70

Cherrington, Chamar SO Lake Wales H NH XXX

Hepburn, Randall SR Lake Nona H NH

White, Nahshon SR Lake Mary H NH

Henderson, Zion JR Sanford Semi NH

Millien, Marcus SR Bishop Moore NH

Barnecott, Trent SO Lake Mary H NH

#14 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10"

1 Towle, Stephanie SO Lake Nona H 4' 8" P P P O O O O XXX

2 Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary H 4' 6" P P XO O O O XXX

2 Manfredi, Valerie JR Orange City 4' 6" P P P O XO O XXX

4 Sanders, Brindesi SO Lake Nona H 4' 6" P P O XO XO O XXX

5 Allen, Kerrin SR East River H 4' 6" O O O O XO XO XXX

6 Graham, Mysha SO Lake Wales H4' 2" P P XO XO XXX

7 Warren, Jarkevia SO Lake Mary H 3' 10" XO O XXX

Stelljes, Reagan  9 Apopka HS NH

Gonzalez, Trinity  9 Lake Mary H NH XXX

Garnett, Jayden JR Lake Mary H NH

Cruz, Angeliz SO Wekiva HS NH

Ayala, Charlette SO Lake Nona H NH

Butler, Jordan JR Lake Howell NH

Long, Rachel SO Wekiva HS NH

Hillery, Zarria SR Orange City NH

Lino, Lazaria SR Evans HS NH

#15 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 12' 0" 13' 6"

1 St. Pierre, Noah SO Lake Mary H 13' 6" P P P P P P P P XO O

2 Strickle, Jared SO Hagerty HS 10' 0" P P P O XO O O XXX

3 Aviles-Perez, Angel SO Lake Nona H 8' 6" P XO XO XO XXX

4 Patrick, Carl  9 Hagerty HS 7' 6" XO O XXX

Galloway, Colin  9 Lake Mary H NH P P P P P XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6"

4 Patrick, Carl  9 Hagerty HS (cont'd) O O O

5 Mcdermott, Brandon  9 Sanford Semi 5' 6" XXO XXX

#16 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6"

1 Dills, Rhianna SR Lake Nona H 10' 0" P P P P P O O XXO XO XXX

2 Waguespack, Annika SO Lake Mary H 9' 6" P P P P P XO O XO XXX

3 Meimary, Luica JR East River H 9' 0" P P P XXO O O O XXX

4 Feroce, Antonietta SO Hagerty HS 8' 6" P P O O XO O XXX
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#16 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
5 Barker, Anabel SO Lake Nona H 7' 0" O O O XXX

6 Tobgy, Safiyah SO Hagerty HS 7' 0" P XO O XXX

7 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS 6' 6" XO O XXX

8 Geeslin, Kailyn SO Lake Mary H 5' 6" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 6"

7 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS (cont'd) O

8 Geeslin, Kailyn SO Lake Mary H 5' 6" XXO

#17 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Panso, Connor JR Sanford Semi 6.34m 20' 93 /4   (NW) 6.15 6.34 6.03 2(1)

2 Dunlap, Joshua SO Sanford Semi 6.24m 20' 53 /4   (NW) 6.12 6.24 6.11 2(2)

3 St. Pierre, Noah SO Lake Mary H 5.89m 19' 4"   (NW) 5.89 FOUL 5.31 2(3)

4 Wynn, Stanley JR Sanford Semi 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.73 5.57 5.82 1(1)

5 Millien, Marcus SR Bishop Moore 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.82 5.55 FOUL 1(1)

6 Davis, Ronin SO Orange City 5.78m 18' 113 /4   (NW) 5.78 4.34 FOUL 2(4)

7 Conley, Jeremy SR Orange City 5.75m 18' 101 /2   (NW) 5.47 5.13 5.75 2(5)

8 Jenkins, Jamill  9 Apopka HS 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.44 FOUL 2(6)

9 Cherrington, Chamar SO Lake Wales H 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) 5.31 5.40 5.40 2(7)

10 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary H 5.35m 17' 63 /4   (NW) 5.01 5.14 5.35 2(8)

11 Hughley, Jarquavious SR Apopka HS 5.34m 17' 61 /4   (NW) 5.34 5.16 5.16 1(3)

12 Huffman, Ja'Qwoe SO Lake Wales H 5.15m 16' 103 /4   (NW) 5.14 4.98 5.15 2(9)

13 Stokes, Damian SO Apopka HS 5.14m 16' 101 /2   (NW) 4.13 4.18 5.14 1(4)

14 Simelus, Jamal  9 Apopka HS 4.96m 16' 31 /4   (NW) 4.96 4.66 4.55 2(10)

15 Reyes, Giann SO Lake Nona H 4.90m 16' 1"   (NW) 4.90 FOUL 4.36 1(5)

16 Robinson, Robert SR East River H 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.80 1(6)

17 Kanya, Arnucawn JR Orange City 4.61m 15' 11 /2   (NW) 4.55 4.61 4.38 1(7)

18 Odimegwu, Joshua SO Hagerty HS 4.57m 15' 0"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.57 1(8)

19 Langworthy, Riley  9 Orange City 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) 4.24 4.15 4.56 1(9)

20 Baldera, Sebastian JR Lake Nona H 4.50m 14' 91 /4   (NW) 4.22 4.50 4.23 1(10)

21 Castro, Rodrigo SO Lake Nona H 4.42m 14' 6"   (NW) FOUL 4.42 FOUL 1(11)

Maksimovich, Owen  9 Lake Mary H NM 1

Riley, Aaron JR Lake Howell NM 1

Garan, Michael  9 Hagerty HS NM 1

Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Wright, Cainan SR Lake Nona H NM 1

Moore, Terrence JR Wekiva HS NM 2

Ware, Jarvis SR Wekiva HS NM 2

Culver, J'syn JR Sanford Semi NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Parker, Terrell SO Lake Wales H NM 2

Lawrence, Dwight SR Wekiva HS NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Wynn, Stanley JR Sanford Semi 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.73 5.57 5.82
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#17 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Millien, Marcus SR Bishop Moore 5.82m 19' 11 /4   (NW) 5.82 5.55 FOUL

3 Hughley, Jarquavious SR Apopka HS 5.34m 17' 61 /4   (NW) 5.34 5.16 5.16

4 Stokes, Damian SO Apopka HS 5.14m 16' 101 /2   (NW) 4.13 4.18 5.14

5 Reyes, Giann SO Lake Nona H 4.90m 16' 1"   (NW) 4.90 FOUL 4.36

6 Robinson, Robert SR East River H 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.80

7 Kanya, Arnucawn JR Orange City 4.61m 15' 11 /2   (NW) 4.55 4.61 4.38

8 Odimegwu, Joshua SO Hagerty HS 4.57m 15' 0"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.57

9 Langworthy, Riley  9 Orange City 4.56m 14' 111 /2   (NW) 4.24 4.15 4.56

10 Baldera, Sebastian JR Lake Nona H 4.50m 14' 91 /4   (NW) 4.22 4.50 4.23

11 Castro, Rodrigo SO Lake Nona H 4.42m 14' 6"   (NW) FOUL 4.42 FOUL

Maksimovich, Owen  9 Lake Mary H NM

Riley, Aaron JR Lake Howell NM

Garan, Michael  9 Hagerty HS NM

Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary H NM

Wright, Cainan SR Lake Nona H NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Panso, Connor JR Sanford Semi 6.34m 20' 93 /4   (NW) 6.15 6.34 6.03

2 Dunlap, Joshua SO Sanford Semi 6.24m 20' 53 /4   (NW) 6.12 6.24 6.11

3 St. Pierre, Noah SO Lake Mary H 5.89m 19' 4"   (NW) 5.89 FOUL 5.31

4 Davis, Ronin SO Orange City 5.78m 18' 113 /4   (NW) 5.78 4.34 FOUL

5 Conley, Jeremy SR Orange City 5.75m 18' 101 /2   (NW) 5.47 5.13 5.75

6 Jenkins, Jamill  9 Apopka HS 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 5.44 FOUL

7 Cherrington, Chamar SO Lake Wales H 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) 5.31 5.40 5.40

8 Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary H 5.35m 17' 63 /4   (NW) 5.01 5.14 5.35

9 Huffman, Ja'Qwoe SO Lake Wales H 5.15m 16' 103 /4   (NW) 5.14 4.98 5.15

10 Simelus, Jamal  9 Apopka HS 4.96m 16' 31 /4   (NW) 4.96 4.66 4.55

Moore, Terrence JR Wekiva HS NM

Ware, Jarvis SR Wekiva HS NM

Culver, J'syn JR Sanford Semi NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Parker, Terrell SO Lake Wales H NM

Lawrence, Dwight SR Wekiva HS NM

#18 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Thomas, Seleah JR East River H 4.93m 16' 21 /4   (NW) 4.61 4.93 4.51 2(1)

2 Sego, Kaitlyn SR Lake Wales H 4.90m 16' 1"   (NW) 4.51 4.82 4.90 2(2)

3 Brown, Angel SO Sanford Semi 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.76 4.80 4.65 2(3)

4 Williams, Mariah JR Wekiva HS 4.73m 15' 61 /4   (NW) 4.73 4.63 4.58 2(4)

5 Pride, Uquasha JR Lake Wales H 4.72m 15' 6"   (NW) 4.40 4.72 4.63 2(5)

6 Ford, Miyah SR Lake Wales H 4.67m 15' 4"   (NW) 4.67 4.60 FOUL 2(6)

7 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS 4.42m 14' 6"   (NW) 3.92 3.85 4.42 2(7)

8 Butler, Jordan JR Lake Howell 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.41 4.41 2(8)

9 Erikson, Evie JR Lake Mary H 4.39m 14' 5"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.39 2(9)

10 Bailey, Nileah JR Hagerty HS 4.37m 14' 4"   (NW) 4.37 FOUL 4.01 1(1)

11 Williams, Brooke SO Orange City 4.14m 13' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.14 2(10)

12 Toro, Cailyn JR Orange City 4.03m 13' 23 /4   (NW) 4.03 FOUL FOUL 1(2)
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#18 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
13 Williams, Charne JR Lake Howell 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.75 FOUL 3.84 2(11)

14 Sophie, Erica JR Orange City 3.63m 11' 11"   (NW) 3.63 FOUL 3.27 1(3)

15 Odimegwu, Jessica  9 Hagerty HS 3.51m 11' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.51 2.96 1(4)

16 Manfredi, Christina  9 Orange City 3.43m 11' 3"   (NW) 3.43 3.23 3.15 1(5)

17 Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS 3.26m 10' 81 /2   (NW) 3.26 2.70 3.04 1(6)

18 Bobb, Keiyona  9 Sanford Semi 3.14m 10' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.14 1(7)

Faulkner, Kayla SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Dawson, Ja'nya SR Wekiva HS NM 1

Jenkins, Aneica SO Apopka HS NM 1

Butler, Samantha SO Sanford Semi NM 1

Stelljes, Reagan  9 Apopka HS NM 1

Hollowell, Honesty SR Sanford Semi NM 1

Hawkins, Amanda  9 Apopka HS NM 1

Payne, Sedayja JR Wekiva HS NM 1

Smith, Kiara JR Lake Howell NM 1

Variste, Elka SR Lake Wales H NM 2

Benitez-Zayas, Maria SO Lake Mary H NM 2

Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary H NM 2

Payne, La'niyah JR Wekiva HS NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Bailey, Nileah JR Hagerty HS 4.37m 14' 4"   (NW) 4.37 FOUL 4.01

2 Toro, Cailyn JR Orange City 4.03m 13' 23 /4   (NW) 4.03 FOUL FOUL

3 Sophie, Erica JR Orange City 3.63m 11' 11"   (NW) 3.63 FOUL 3.27

4 Odimegwu, Jessica  9 Hagerty HS 3.51m 11' 61 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.51 2.96

5 Manfredi, Christina  9 Orange City 3.43m 11' 3"   (NW) 3.43 3.23 3.15

6 Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS 3.26m 10' 81 /2   (NW) 3.26 2.70 3.04

7 Bobb, Keiyona  9 Sanford Semi 3.14m 10' 33 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.14

Faulkner, Kayla SO Lake Mary H NM

Dawson, Ja'nya SR Wekiva HS NM

Jenkins, Aneica SO Apopka HS NM

Butler, Samantha SO Sanford Semi NM

Stelljes, Reagan  9 Apopka HS NM

Hollowell, Honesty SR Sanford Semi NM

Hawkins, Amanda  9 Apopka HS NM

Payne, Sedayja JR Wekiva HS NM

Smith, Kiara JR Lake Howell NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Thomas, Seleah JR East River H 4.93m 16' 21 /4   (NW) 4.61 4.93 4.51

2 Sego, Kaitlyn SR Lake Wales H 4.90m 16' 1"   (NW) 4.51 4.82 4.90

3 Brown, Angel SO Sanford Semi 4.80m 15' 9"   (NW) 4.76 4.80 4.65

4 Williams, Mariah JR Wekiva HS 4.73m 15' 61 /4   (NW) 4.73 4.63 4.58

5 Pride, Uquasha JR Lake Wales H 4.72m 15' 6"   (NW) 4.40 4.72 4.63

6 Ford, Miyah SR Lake Wales H 4.67m 15' 4"   (NW) 4.67 4.60 FOUL
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#18 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS 4.42m 14' 6"   (NW) 3.92 3.85 4.42

8 Butler, Jordan JR Lake Howell 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.41 4.41

9 Erikson, Evie JR Lake Mary H 4.39m 14' 5"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.39

10 Williams, Brooke SO Orange City 4.14m 13' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 4.14

11 Williams, Charne JR Lake Howell 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.75 FOUL 3.84

Variste, Elka SR Lake Wales H NM

Benitez-Zayas, Maria SO Lake Mary H NM

Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary H NM

Payne, La'niyah JR Wekiva HS NM

#19 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Williams, Michael SR Sanford Semi 12.43m 40' 91 /2   (NW) 12.07 12.40 12.43 2(1)

2 Heath, Wayne SR Lake Mary H 11.65m 38' 23 /4   (NW) 10.93 11.23 11.65 2(2)

3 Belboda, Aaron JR Orange City 11.55m 37' 103 /4   (NW) 11.55 FOUL 11.27 2(3)

4 Boone, Tre'von SO Sanford Semi 11.26m 36' 111 /2   (NW) 9.97 FOUL 11.26 2(4)

5 Cherrington, Chamar SO Lake Wales H 11.18m 36' 81 /4   (NW) 11.04 11.01 11.18 1(1)

6 Reyes, Giann SO Lake Nona H 11.09m 36' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.94 11.09 2(5)

7 Huffman, Ja'Qwoe SO Lake Wales H 10.82m 35' 6"   (NW) 10.82 10.25 10.11 1(2)

8 Simelus, Jamal  9 Apopka HS 10.37m 34' 01 /4   (NW) 10.37 FOUL FOUL 2(6)

9 Crooms, Phillip SO Lake Mary H 10.04m 32' 111 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.04 2(7)

Quinzy, Dante JR Lake Nona H NM 1

Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Garan, Michael  9 Hagerty HS NM 1

Howard, Albert SO Wekiva HS NM 1

Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Parker, Terrell SO Lake Wales H NM 1

Wright, Cainan SR Lake Nona H NM 1

Moore, Za'Keus JR Sanford Semi NM 2

Bush, Zakyle  9 Wekiva HS NM 2

Marrero, Gabriel SR Lake Nona H NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Cherrington, Chamar SO Lake Wales H 11.18m 36' 81 /4   (NW) 11.04 11.01 11.18

2 Huffman, Ja'Qwoe SO Lake Wales H 10.82m 35' 6"   (NW) 10.82 10.25 10.11

Quinzy, Dante JR Lake Nona H NM

Hughes, Micaiah SO Lake Mary H NM

Garan, Michael  9 Hagerty HS NM

Howard, Albert SO Wekiva HS NM

Longino, Alexander SO Lake Mary H NM

Parker, Terrell SO Lake Wales H NM

Wright, Cainan SR Lake Nona H NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Williams, Michael SR Sanford Semi 12.43m 40' 91 /2   (NW) 12.07 12.40 12.43
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#19 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 Heath, Wayne SR Lake Mary H 11.65m 38' 23 /4   (NW) 10.93 11.23 11.65

3 Belboda, Aaron JR Orange City 11.55m 37' 103 /4   (NW) 11.55 FOUL 11.27

4 Boone, Tre'von SO Sanford Semi 11.26m 36' 111 /2   (NW) 9.97 FOUL 11.26

5 Reyes, Giann SO Lake Nona H 11.09m 36' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 10.94 11.09

6 Simelus, Jamal  9 Apopka HS 10.37m 34' 01 /4   (NW) 10.37 FOUL FOUL

7 Crooms, Phillip SO Lake Mary H 10.04m 32' 111 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.04

Moore, Za'Keus JR Sanford Semi NM

Bush, Zakyle  9 Wekiva HS NM

Marrero, Gabriel SR Lake Nona H NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#20 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Pilate, Morgan  9 Sanford Semi 10.27m 33' 81 /2   (NW) 9.80 10.09 10.27 2(1)

2 Thomas, Lauren SR Orange City 10.16m 33' 4"   (NW) 10.11 9.90 10.16 2(2)

3 Williams, Mariah JR Wekiva HS 9.95m 32' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL 9.90 9.95 2(3)

4 Fisher, Nikia SR Sanford Semi 9.95m 32' 73 /4   (NW) 9.95 9.81 9.85 2(3)

5 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS 9.61m 31' 61 /2   (NW) 8.85 9.43 9.61 1(1)

6 Erikson, Evie JR Lake Mary H 9.53m 31' 31 /4   (NW) 9.20 9.39 9.53 1(2)

7 Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary H 8.11m 26' 71 /4   (NW) FOUL 8.11 FOUL 1(3)

8 Odimegwu, Jessica  9 Hagerty HS 7.53m 24' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 7.53 FOUL 1(4)

Faulkner, Kayla SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Hillery, Zarria SR Orange City NM 1

Bailey, Nileah JR Hagerty HS NM 1

Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Cochran, Kayla JR Sanford Semi NM 2

Dawson, Ja'nya SR Wekiva HS NM 2

Benitez-Zayas, Maria SO Lake Mary H NM 2

Mobley, Aluana SR Sanford Semi NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Patrick, Catherine SR Hagerty HS 9.61m 31' 61 /2   (NW) 8.85 9.43 9.61

2 Erikson, Evie JR Lake Mary H 9.53m 31' 31 /4   (NW) 9.20 9.39 9.53

3 Quezada, Emily SO Lake Mary H 8.11m 26' 71 /4   (NW) FOUL 8.11 FOUL

4 Odimegwu, Jessica  9 Hagerty HS 7.53m 24' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 7.53 FOUL

Faulkner, Kayla SO Lake Mary H NM

Hillery, Zarria SR Orange City NM

Bailey, Nileah JR Hagerty HS NM

Cherugail, Roshna  9 Hagerty HS NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Pilate, Morgan  9 Sanford Semi 10.27m 33' 81 /2   (NW) 9.80 10.09 10.27

2 Thomas, Lauren SR Orange City 10.16m 33' 4"   (NW) 10.11 9.90 10.16

3 Williams, Mariah JR Wekiva HS 9.95m 32' 73 /4   (NW) FOUL 9.90 9.95

3 Fisher, Nikia SR Sanford Semi 9.95m 32' 73 /4   (NW) 9.95 9.81 9.85

Cochran, Kayla JR Sanford Semi NM
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#20 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Dawson, Ja'nya SR Wekiva HS NM

Benitez-Zayas, Maria SO Lake Mary H NM

Mobley, Aluana SR Sanford Semi NM

#21 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Hale, Logan SR Lake Nona H 13.27m 43' 61 /2 11.19 13.27 12.70 2(1)

2 Middlebrooks, Joshua SR Lake Nona H 12.33m 40' 51 /2 12.25 12.33 10.86 2(2)

3 Clarke-Rogers, Tousaint SR Sanford Semi 12.14m 39' 10" 12.14 11.51 10.91 2(3)

4 Slater, Josh SR Lake Nona H 12.08m 39' 73 /4 10.91 12.08 12.06 2(4)

5 Johnson, Luther  9 Wekiva HS 11.81m 38' 9" 11.63 11.81 11.70 2(5)

6 Bowen, Allen SR Lake Nona H 11.59m 38' 01 /4 11.59 FOUL 11.07 1(1)

7 Jackson, Willie JR Lake Wales H 11.13m 36' 61 /4 10.68 11.13 10.69 1(2)

8 Brown, Marcus SO Lake Wales H 10.51m 34' 53 /4 10.27 10.51 9.92 2(6)

9 Wilbur, Matthew SR Hagerty HS 10.49m 34' 5" FOUL 10.49 1(3)

10 Perdue, Austin JR Orange City 10.12m 33' 21 /2 10.12 9.71 9.41 1(4)

11 Appling, Dylan JR Orange City 10.02m 32' 101 /2 FOUL 9.91 10.02 2(7)

12 Adolphe, Lens SR East River H 9.39m 30' 93 /4 9.16 9.39 8.38 2(8)

13 Fey, Naim JR Lake Mary H 7.67m 25' 2" FOUL 7.67 7.17 1(5)

Arroyo, Brandon SR Hagerty HS NM 1

Johnson, Joe  9 Apopka HS NM 1

Pringle, Anquan  9 Apopka HS NM 1

Acevedo, Aaron SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Iglesias, Ceasaer  9 Lake Mary H NM 1

Restrepo, Sebastian SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Barfield, Trevor JR Wekiva HS NM 1

Chisholm, David JR Wekiva HS NM 1

Girau, Joshua SO Apopka HS NM 1

Jacques, Mylan JR Apopka HS NM 1

Pierre, Steven JR Wekiva HS NM 1

Horsey, Kenneth SR Sanford Semi NM 2

Liberti, Antonio SR Orange City NM 2

Mcclenton, Makel JR Sanford Semi NM 2

Cooper, Alex SR Lake Wales H NM 2

Pearsall, Anthony SR Orange City NM 2

Gibson, Michael JR Hagerty HS NM 2

Hatley, Joe SO Lake Wales H NM 2

Sattler, Aramis  9 Hagerty HS NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Bowen, Allen SR Lake Nona H 11.59m 38' 01 /4 11.59 FOUL 11.07

2 Jackson, Willie JR Lake Wales H 11.13m 36' 61 /4 10.68 11.13 10.69

3 Wilbur, Matthew SR Hagerty HS 10.49m 34' 5" FOUL 10.49

4 Perdue, Austin JR Orange City 10.12m 33' 21 /2 10.12 9.71 9.41
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#21 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Fey, Naim JR Lake Mary H 7.67m 25' 2" FOUL 7.67 7.17

Arroyo, Brandon SR Hagerty HS NM

Johnson, Joe  9 Apopka HS NM

Pringle, Anquan  9 Apopka HS NM

Acevedo, Aaron SO Lake Mary H NM

Iglesias, Ceasaer  9 Lake Mary H NM

Restrepo, Sebastian SO Lake Mary H NM

Barfield, Trevor JR Wekiva HS NM

Chisholm, David JR Wekiva HS NM

Girau, Joshua SO Apopka HS NM

Jacques, Mylan JR Apopka HS NM

Pierre, Steven JR Wekiva HS NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Hale, Logan SR Lake Nona H 13.27m 43' 61 /2 11.19 13.27 12.70

2 Middlebrooks, Joshua SR Lake Nona H 12.33m 40' 51 /2 12.25 12.33 10.86

3 Clarke-Rogers, Tousaint SR Sanford Semi 12.14m 39' 10" 12.14 11.51 10.91

4 Slater, Josh SR Lake Nona H 12.08m 39' 73 /4 10.91 12.08 12.06

5 Johnson, Luther  9 Wekiva HS 11.81m 38' 9" 11.63 11.81 11.70

6 Brown, Marcus SO Lake Wales H 10.51m 34' 53 /4 10.27 10.51 9.92

7 Appling, Dylan JR Orange City 10.02m 32' 101 /2 FOUL 9.91 10.02

8 Adolphe, Lens SR East River H 9.39m 30' 93 /4 9.16 9.39 8.38

Horsey, Kenneth SR Sanford Semi NM

Liberti, Antonio SR Orange City NM

Mcclenton, Makel JR Sanford Semi NM

Cooper, Alex SR Lake Wales H NM

Pearsall, Anthony SR Orange City NM

Gibson, Michael JR Hagerty HS NM

Hatley, Joe SO Lake Wales H NM

Sattler, Aramis  9 Hagerty HS NM

#22 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Newsome, Shareya JR Evans HS 12.84m 42' 11 /2 12.60 12.84 12.59 2(1)

2 Valentin, Michaelle SO Evans HS 11.16m 36' 71 /2 10.13 10.80 11.16 2(2)

3 Slater, Joslyn SR Lake Nona H 10.14m 33' 31 /4 8.40 9.48 10.14 2(3)

4 Boerboom, Mary SR Orange City 9.08m 29' 91 /2 FOUL 9.08 8.60 2(4)

5 Davis, Destiny SO Evans HS 8.63m 28' 33 /4 8.60 8.63 8.48 2(5)

6 Pinheiro, Jenna SR Lake Nona H 8.60m 28' 23 /4 8.60 FOUL 8.40 1(1)

7 Watson Perez, Irma  9 Sanford Semi 8.40m 27' 63 /4 7.27 8.40 8.04 2(6)

8 Johnson, Nayah JR Sanford Semi 8.11m 26' 71 /4 7.65 7.78 8.11 2(7)

9 Smith, Ebony SR Lake Wales H 8.01m 26' 31 /2 7.21 8.01 7.76 2(8)

10 Pinkney, Aniya JR Orange City 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.80 7.28 7.33 1(2)

11 Montique, Christina  9 Hagerty HS 7.40m 24' 31 /2 6.46 7.40 6.72 2(9)

12 Cooper, Catherine SR East River H 7.27m 23' 101 /4 5.54 6.38 7.27 1(3)

13 Thomas, Jadeziah JR Lake Mary H 6.78m 22' 3" 5.89 6.78 6.38 1(4)

14 Hernandez, Lois Marie JR Hagerty HS 6.71m 22' 01 /4 6.46 6.71 6.28 1(5)
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#22 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
15 Bridgman, Dayana  9 Orange City 6.35m 20' 10" 6.08 6.35 FOUL 1(6)

16 Marino, Faith  9 Hagerty HS 6.15m 20' 21 /4 6.15 5.88 FOUL 1(7)

17 Pimentel, Yanet SR Lake Mary H 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.62 4.75 4.83 1(8)

Doralus, Nat  9 Wekiva HS NM 1

Manning, Ki  9 Lake Howell NM 1

Simon, Rori SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Bouters, Alexis JR Orange City NM 1

Bentley, Ashley SR Lake Nona H NM 1

Williams, Zeona SR Sanford Semi NM 1

Griffith, Essence JR Lake Mary H NM 1

Simmons, Erica SO Wekiva HS NM 2

Abner, Derionah JR Wekiva HS NM 2

Johnson, Aryann JR Hagerty HS NM 2

Jones, Kori'Onna  9 Lake Nona H NM 2

Perodin, Rowan SR Wekiva HS NM 2

Shaw, Naisha  9 Evans HS NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Pinheiro, Jenna SR Lake Nona H 8.60m 28' 23 /4 8.60 FOUL 8.40

2 Pinkney, Aniya JR Orange City 7.80m 25' 71 /4 7.80 7.28 7.33

3 Cooper, Catherine SR East River H 7.27m 23' 101 /4 5.54 6.38 7.27

4 Thomas, Jadeziah JR Lake Mary H 6.78m 22' 3" 5.89 6.78 6.38

5 Hernandez, Lois Marie JR Hagerty HS 6.71m 22' 01 /4 6.46 6.71 6.28

6 Bridgman, Dayana  9 Orange City 6.35m 20' 10" 6.08 6.35 FOUL

7 Marino, Faith  9 Hagerty HS 6.15m 20' 21 /4 6.15 5.88 FOUL

8 Pimentel, Yanet SR Lake Mary H 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.62 4.75 4.83

Bouters, Alexis JR Orange City NM

Manning, Ki  9 Lake Howell NM

Simon, Rori SO Lake Mary H NM

Doralus, Nat  9 Wekiva HS NM

Bentley, Ashley SR Lake Nona H NM

Williams, Zeona SR Sanford Semi NM

Griffith, Essence JR Lake Mary H NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Newsome, Shareya JR Evans HS 12.84m 42' 11 /2 12.60 12.84 12.59

2 Valentin, Michaelle SO Evans HS 11.16m 36' 71 /2 10.13 10.80 11.16

3 Slater, Joslyn SR Lake Nona H 10.14m 33' 31 /4 8.40 9.48 10.14

4 Boerboom, Mary SR Orange City 9.08m 29' 91 /2 FOUL 9.08 8.60

5 Davis, Destiny SO Evans HS 8.63m 28' 33 /4 8.60 8.63 8.48

6 Watson Perez, Irma  9 Sanford Semi 8.40m 27' 63 /4 7.27 8.40 8.04

7 Johnson, Nayah JR Sanford Semi 8.11m 26' 71 /4 7.65 7.78 8.11

8 Smith, Ebony SR Lake Wales H 8.01m 26' 31 /2 7.21 8.01 7.76

9 Montique, Christina  9 Hagerty HS 7.40m 24' 31 /2 6.46 7.40 6.72

Simmons, Erica SO Wekiva HS NM
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#22 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Abner, Derionah JR Wekiva HS NM

Johnson, Aryann JR Hagerty HS NM

Jones, Kori'Onna  9 Lake Nona H NM

Perodin, Rowan SR Wekiva HS NM

Shaw, Naisha  9 Evans HS NM

#23 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Darbyshire, Jonathan SR Orange City 41.00m 134' 61 /2 37.58 41.00 38.18 2(1)

2 Hale, Logan SR Lake Nona H 37.76m 123' 11" 37.76 34.88 2(2)

3 Bowen, Allen SR Lake Nona H 34.50m 113' 21 /2 30.24 34.50 34.06 2(3)

4 Clarke-Rogers, Tousaint SR Sanford Semi 34.38m 112' 93 /4 34.38 33.66 32.66 2(4)

5 Middlebrooks, Joshua SR Lake Nona H 33.50m 109' 111 /4 33.50 29.62 FOUL 2(5)

6 Wilbur, Matthew SR Hagerty HS 26.58m 87' 23 /4 26.36 24.88 26.58 2(6)

7 Jacques, Mylan JR Apopka HS 26.32m 86' 41 /2 23.99 26.32 25.44 1(1)

8 Johnson, Luther  9 Wekiva HS 26.26m 86' 21 /4 26.26 24.78 23.26 2(7)

9 Pierre, Steven JR Wekiva HS 24.13m 79' 21 /4 24.13 23.52 23.42 1(2)

10 Fey, Naim JR Lake Mary H 21.72m 71' 31 /2 21.72 1(3)

11 Nieves, Josiah  9 Lake Mary H 17.90m 58' 9" 17.90 1(4)

Arroyo, Brandon SR Hagerty HS NM 1

Mcclenton, Makel JR Sanford Semi NM 1

Adolphe, Lens SR East River H NM 1

Pringle, Anquan  9 Apopka HS NM 1

Sattler, Aramis  9 Hagerty HS NM 1

Acevedo, Aaron SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Miller, Rasheed SO Lake Wales H NM 1

Iglesias, Ceasaer  9 Lake Mary H NM 1

Barfield, Trevor JR Wekiva HS NM 1

Brown, Marcus SO Lake Wales H NM 1

Hatley, Joe SO Lake Wales H NM 1

Hepburn, Prince SR Lake Nona H NM 1

Courtney, Jared SR Orange City NM 2

Gibson, Michael JR Hagerty HS NM 2

Girau, Joshua SO Apopka HS NM 2

Johnson, Joe  9 Apopka HS NM 2

Sandomenico, Vincent JR Orange City NM 2

Bernosky, Garrett SR Orange City NM 2

Chisholm, David JR Wekiva HS NM 2

Cooper, Alex SR Lake Wales H NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jacques, Mylan JR Apopka HS 26.32m 86' 41 /2 23.99 26.32 25.44

2 Pierre, Steven JR Wekiva HS 24.13m 79' 21 /4 24.13 23.52 23.42

3 Fey, Naim JR Lake Mary H 21.72m 71' 31 /2 21.72
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#23 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 Nieves, Josiah  9 Lake Mary H 17.90m 58' 9" 17.90

Arroyo, Brandon SR Hagerty HS NM

Mcclenton, Makel JR Sanford Semi NM

Adolphe, Lens SR East River H NM

Pringle, Anquan  9 Apopka HS NM

Sattler, Aramis  9 Hagerty HS NM

Acevedo, Aaron SO Lake Mary H NM

Miller, Rasheed SO Lake Wales H NM

Iglesias, Ceasaer  9 Lake Mary H NM

Barfield, Trevor JR Wekiva HS NM

Brown, Marcus SO Lake Wales H NM

Hatley, Joe SO Lake Wales H NM

Hepburn, Prince SR Lake Nona H NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Darbyshire, Jonathan SR Orange City 41.00m 134' 61 /2 37.58 41.00 38.18

2 Hale, Logan SR Lake Nona H 37.76m 123' 11" 37.76 34.88

3 Bowen, Allen SR Lake Nona H 34.50m 113' 21 /2 30.24 34.50 34.06

4 Clarke-Rogers, Tousaint SR Sanford Semi 34.38m 112' 93 /4 34.38 33.66 32.66

5 Middlebrooks, Joshua SR Lake Nona H 33.50m 109' 111 /4 33.50 29.62 FOUL

6 Wilbur, Matthew SR Hagerty HS 26.58m 87' 23 /4 26.36 24.88 26.58

7 Johnson, Luther  9 Wekiva HS 26.26m 86' 21 /4 26.26 24.78 23.26

Courtney, Jared SR Orange City NM

Gibson, Michael JR Hagerty HS NM

Girau, Joshua SO Apopka HS NM

Johnson, Joe  9 Apopka HS NM

Sandomenico, Vincent JR Orange City NM

Bernosky, Garrett SR Orange City NM

Chisholm, David JR Wekiva HS NM

Cooper, Alex SR Lake Wales H NM

#24 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Watson Perez, Irma  9 Sanford Semi 28.88m 94' 91 /4 27.22 28.88 25.90 2(1)

2 Slater, Joslyn SR Lake Nona H 28.22m 92' 71 /4 FOUL 25.56 28.22 2(2)

3 Newsome, Shareya JR Evans HS 27.92m 91' 71 /2 23.14 FOUL 27.92 2(3)

4 Davis, Destiny SO Evans HS 27.10m 88' 111 /4 24.88 27.10 24.58 2(4)

5 Boerboom, Mary SR Orange City 25.78m 84' 71 /4 23.52 23.32 25.78 2(5)

6 Smith, Ebony SR Lake Wales H 25.38m 83' 31 /2 21.74 22.78 25.38 2(6)

7 Valentin, Michaelle SO Evans HS 23.66m 77' 73 /4 21.90 23.66 21.74 2(7)

8 Pinkney, Aniya JR Orange City 23.58m 77' 41 /2 23.58 22.70 23.02 2(8)

9 Bouters, Alexis JR Orange City 23.08m 75' 9" 22.18 23.08 21.36 2(9)

10 Montique, Christina  9 Hagerty HS 21.90m 71' 101 /2 FOUL 21.90 FOUL 2(10)

11 Hernandez, Lois Marie JR Hagerty HS 20.56m 67' 53 /4 20.56 20.34 20.20 2(11)

12 Rennaker, Issabelle SO Orange City 19.88m 65' 3" 19.88 FOUL FOUL 2(12)

13 Cooper, Catherine SR East River H 15.38m 50' 53 /4 13.94 10.82 15.38 1(1)

14 Marino, Faith  9 Hagerty HS 15.04m 49' 41 /2 15.04 14.80 FOUL 1(2)

LAKE MARY WEDNESDAY MEET #2
Lake Mary, FL
Lake Mary HS

Wednesday, March 21, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/21/2018 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#24 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
15 Thomas, Jadeziah JR Lake Mary H 15.04m 49' 41 /2 15.04 12.84 FOUL 1(2)

16 Pinheiro, Jenna SR Lake Nona H 14.92m 48' 113 /4 14.92 14.36 FOUL 1(4)

17 Pimentel, Yanet SR Lake Mary H 14.42m 47' 4" 14.42 13.38 14.20 1(5)

Manning, Ki  9 Lake Howell NM 1

Simon, Rori SO Lake Mary H NM 1

Bentley, Ashley SR Lake Nona H NM 1

Griffith, Essence JR Lake Mary H NM 1

Johnson, Aryann JR Hagerty HS NM 1

Shaw, Naisha  9 Evans HS NM 1

Williams, Zeona SR Sanford Semi NM 1

Thomas, La'Ryn SR Lake Nona H NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Cooper, Catherine SR East River H 15.38m 50' 53 /4 13.94 10.82 15.38

2 Marino, Faith  9 Hagerty HS 15.04m 49' 41 /2 15.04 14.80 FOUL

2 Thomas, Jadeziah JR Lake Mary H 15.04m 49' 41 /2 15.04 12.84 FOUL

4 Pinheiro, Jenna SR Lake Nona H 14.92m 48' 113 /4 14.92 14.36 FOUL

5 Pimentel, Yanet SR Lake Mary H 14.42m 47' 4" 14.42 13.38 14.20

Manning, Ki  9 Lake Howell NM

Simon, Rori SO Lake Mary H NM

Bentley, Ashley SR Lake Nona H NM

Griffith, Essence JR Lake Mary H NM

Johnson, Aryann JR Hagerty HS NM

Shaw, Naisha  9 Evans HS NM

Williams, Zeona SR Sanford Semi NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Watson Perez, Irma  9 Sanford Semi 28.88m 94' 91 /4 27.22 28.88 25.90

2 Slater, Joslyn SR Lake Nona H 28.22m 92' 71 /4 FOUL 25.56 28.22

3 Newsome, Shareya JR Evans HS 27.92m 91' 71 /2 23.14 FOUL 27.92

4 Davis, Destiny SO Evans HS 27.10m 88' 111 /4 24.88 27.10 24.58

5 Boerboom, Mary SR Orange City 25.78m 84' 71 /4 23.52 23.32 25.78

6 Smith, Ebony SR Lake Wales H 25.38m 83' 31 /2 21.74 22.78 25.38

7 Valentin, Michaelle SO Evans HS 23.66m 77' 73 /4 21.90 23.66 21.74

8 Pinkney, Aniya JR Orange City 23.58m 77' 41 /2 23.58 22.70 23.02

9 Bouters, Alexis JR Orange City 23.08m 75' 9" 22.18 23.08 21.36

10 Montique, Christina  9 Hagerty HS 21.90m 71' 101 /2 FOUL 21.90 FOUL

11 Hernandez, Lois Marie JR Hagerty HS 20.56m 67' 53 /4 20.56 20.34 20.20

12 Rennaker, Issabelle SO Orange City 19.88m 65' 3" 19.88 FOUL FOUL

Thomas, La'Ryn SR Lake Nona H NM
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